Ergo Catalog
MONITOR FILTERS W/PRIVACY
Privacy filter makes on-screen data visible only to person directly in front of screen, using blackout versus blur
technology.  Medium tint glass for enhanced contrast.  Glare reduction up to 95% (meets American Optometric
Association specifications).  Blocks 99.9% of ELF/VLF E-field radiation.  Eliminates static charges and dust build
up when properly grounded.   Can reduce eyestrain and headaches related to monitor use.  Flat frame style fits
both LCD and CRT monitors.  Two sets of hanger arms included to meet most monitor styles.
MFG / ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
LIST
PRICE
MMM PF400LB Fits 14-16" CRT, 15" LCD, Black EA $235.90
MMM PF400L Fits 14-16" CRT, 15" LCD, Putty EA $235.90
MMM PF400XL Fits 16-19" CRT, 17-18" LCD, Putty EA $416.50
MMM PF400XLB Fits 17-19" CRT, 17-18" LCD, Black EA $416.50
MMM PF400XXLB Fits 19-21" CRT, 19-20" LCD, Black EA $756.13
MMM PF400XXL Fits 19-21" CRT, 19-20" LCD, Putty EA $756.13
Privacy filter makes on-screen data visible only to person directly in front of screen, using blackout versus blur
technology.  Medium tint glass for enhanced contrast.  Glare reduction up to 95% (meets American Optometric
Association specifications).  Eliminates static charges and dust build up when properly grounded for LCD only.
Can reduce eyestrain and headaches related to monitor use.  Flat frame style fits both LCD and CRT monitors.
Two sets of hanger arms included to meet most monitor styles.
MFG / ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
LIST
PRICE
MMM PF500XL Fits 16-19" CRT, 17-18" LCD, Putty EA $299.50
Privacy filter makes on-screen data visible only to person directly in front of screen, using blackout versus blur
technology.  Frameless style filter stays attached even when notebook is closed.  Protects valuable LCD screen
from fingerprints, scratches and abrasions.  Matte finish.  Black.
MFG / ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
LIST
PRICE
MMM PF12.1W Fits 12.1" Notebook/LCD, 6.46" x 10.29" Area EA $83.90
MMM PF14.1W Fits 14.1" Notebook/LCD, 7.50" x 11.99" Area EA $88.95
MMM PF14.1 Fits 14.1" Notebook/LCD, 8.44" x 11.25" Area EA $87.68
MMM PF15.0 Fits 15" Notebook/LCD, 8.98" x 11.98" Area EA $90.83
MMM PF15.4W Fits 15.4" Notebook/LCD, 8.18" x 13.09" Area EA $94.60
MMM PF17.0W Fits 17" Notebook/LCD, 9.06" x 14.47" Area EA $145.20
Privacy filter makes on-screen data visible only to person directly in front of screen, using blackout versus blur
technology.  Frameless style filter stays attached even when notebook is closed.  Protects valuable LCD screen
from fingerprints, scratches and abrasions.  Matte finish.  Black.
MFG / ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
LIST
PRICE
MMM PF17.0 Fits 17.0" LCD, 10.64" x 13.3" Area EA $134.83
MMM PF18.1 Fits 18.0" LCD, 11.3" x 14.13" Area EA $154.90
Page 1 of 2
11/18/2009
Prices Subject to Change
Ergo Catalog
MONITOR FILTERS W/PRIVACY
Privacy filter makes on-screen data visible only to person directly in front of screen, using blackout versus blur
technology.  Frameless style filter stays attached even when notebook is closed.  Protects valuable LCD screen
from fingerprints, scratches and abrasions.  Matte finish.  Black.
MFG / ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNIT
LIST
PRICE
MMM PF19.0W Fits 19.0" LCD, 10.13" x 16.19" Area EA $156.23
MMM PF19.0 Fits 19.0" LCD, 11.89" x 14.83" Area EA $151.23
MMM PF20.1 Fits 20.1" LCD, 12.13" x 16.13" Area EA $185.50
Page 2 of 2
11/18/2009
Prices Subject to Change